Statement of difference
We declare that all models as below are use the same circuit design and the
circuit diagram of them is same, the difference of them is only about the power
and the figure of the light tubes.
YPZ120/5-2U  YPZ120/7-2U  YPZ120/9-2U  YPZ120/11-2U
YPZ120/13-2U  YPZ120/15-3U YPZ120/20-3U  YPZ120/23-3U
YPZ120/23-SS  YPZ120/7-SS  YPZ120/12-SS  YPZ120/15-SS
YPZ120/20-SS
Detail infos:
figure Type name power
YPZ120/5-2U 5W
YPZ120/7-2U 7W
YPZ120/9-2U 9W
YPZ120/11-2U 11W
2U light
tube
YPZ120/13-2U 13W
YPZ120/15-3U 15W
YPZ120/20-3U 20W
3U light
tube
YPZ120/23-3U 23W
YPZ120/7-SS 7W
YPZ120/12-SS 12W
YPZ120/15-SS 15W
YPZ120/20-SS 20W
Twist
light
tube
YPZ120/23-SS 23W
Zhongshan Opple Lighting Co,.Ltd.
2007-8-22